Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.40
1:11.02
2:33.34
6:08.25

13:07.12

41.28
1:34.44
3:27.62

35.39
1:21.16
3:02.04

36.37
1:23.38
3:00.28
2:56.29

6:52.51

SC Time

30.69

1:06.74
2:27.22
5:11.75
11:14.31
39.65
1:27.30
3:15.96
33.98
1:17.43
2:48.59
34.72
1:16.10
2:43.44
2:44.76
5:53.82

1:17.47

Converted
to SC

30.70
1:09.80
2:31.10
6:04.40

12:59.70

40.50
1:33.10
3:25.10

34.80
1:20.20
3:00.30

35.80
1:22.40
2:58.40
2:54.00

6:48.20

Converted
to LC

31.40

1:08.00
2:29.60
5:16.20
11:22.80
40.40
1:28.70
3:18.60
34.50
1:18.40
2:50.50
35.30
1:17.10
2:45.50
2:47.10
5:58.80

1:17.50

LC WA
Pts

425
385
398
261
233
352
313
290
328
319
299
402
325
318
366

267

SC WA
Pts

417

426
420
408
354
366
364
323
369
340
357
384
375
385
404
391
388

Date

20/01/19
19/03/17
19/01/19
11/04/15
18/01/15
20/01/19
08/04/17
18/03/17
20/01/19
07/04/18
14/05/17
20/01/19
18/03/17
18/03/17
07/04/18
12/04/15

Date

18/11/18

03/11/18
14/04/19
24/01/19
241117
14/04/19
23/01/19
22/01/18
16/11/19
21/01/19
15/07/18
14/04/19
16/12/18
15/07/18
23/01/19
21/01/19
22/01/19

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol International Open Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol International Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017
City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Meet

BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN
MEET

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Gloucester County ASA Championships
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Venue

Hengrove Pool
Cardiff
Hengrove Pool
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove Pool
Bristol
Cardiff
Hengrove Pool
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove Pool
Cardiff
Cardiff
Hengrove Park

Bristol

Venue

HORFIELD LC

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Licence

SW190227
WL170098
SW190227
SW150403
CC150224
SW190227
SW170399
WL170098
SW190227
SW180691
SW170195
SW190227
WL170098
WL170098
SW180691
SW150403

License

SW181555

SW180947
SW190280
SW190229
SW171774
SW190280
SW190229
SW180285
SW192169
SW190228
SW180763
SW190280
SW182681
SW180763
SW190229
SW190228
SW190228
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Level

Level
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